Taylor machine works, inc.
ENGINEERING DONE RIGHT THROUGH
48-in. Load Center Machines
TXH-300L  (30,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 148" WB)
TXH-300KS  (30,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 148" WB)
TXH-350L  (35,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 148" WB)
TXH-350KS  (35,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 148" WB)
TXH-370M  (37,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 145" WB)
TXH-400L  (40,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 155" WB)
*Featured truck is shown with available options.
TXH Series Models and Capacities
TXH-370M*
Fender mounted forward

Fax (662) 773-9157
suddenserviceinc.com
youcandepend
on
Genuine Parts • Unbeatable Service • Trusted Support
No-one can match our record
for service and reliability.
Worldwide customer
service, backed by over
83 years of Taylor® customer
satisfaction and trust.
“Big Red”
TXH-360L
Taylor Industrial Truck
Standard Specifications
TXH-360L Rated Capacity 36,000-lbs. (16,330 kg)
With Side Shift And Individual Fork Positioners
48-in. (1,219 mm) Load Center
148-in. (3,759 mm) Wheelbase
“Big Red” TXH-360L